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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
ENGLISH 47.6 95% 1
MATHEMATICS 42.7 85% 2
KISWAHILI 40.9 82% 3
SCIENCE 40.0 80% 4
SOCIAL STUDIES 36.9 74% 5
CIVIC & MORAL 35.1 70% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 4 0.42 42%
GIRLS 5 0.58 58%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 7 1 1 0 0
KISWAHILI 5 4 0 0 0
ENGLISH 8 1 0 0 0
SCIENCE 5 3 0 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 3 4 1 1 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 2 3 3 0 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 7 100%
B 1 0%
C 1 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

9
9
0
9
0

34
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM
DISTRICT: DAR ES SALAAM

BUBBLE GUPPIES
SCHOOL AVERAGE 243.1 BAND 2

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
78%
11%
11%
0%

9

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 KEYANNA FESTO JOSEPH F 44 A 44 A 48 A 44 A 44 A 40 B 264 44 A 1 1446
2 MIGUEL EMMANUEL SHEMAGHEMBEM 44 A 38 B 50 A 48 A 40 B 42 A 262 44 A 2 1582
3 AUDREY JUSTICE KAUNDAMA F 50 A 44 A 48 A 40 B 40 B 38 B 260 43 A 3 1706
4 NAOMI AMOS BITEYA F 46 A 40 B 48 A 46 A 46 A 32 B 258 43 A 5 1850.5
5 ALLEN NYENDWA KAMALA M 44 A 42 A 48 A 46 A 36 B 42 A 258 43 A 5 1850.5
6 MAIMUNA RAMADHAN KIBENGA F 46 A 44 A 48 A 38 B 44 A 30 C 250 42 A 6 2405
7 SARAH SEBASTIAN NKOHA F 34 B 42 A 50 A 44 A 34 B 40 B 244 41 A 7 2797.5
8 DERECK GOZBERT KAPINGA M 48 A 40 B 48 A 36 B 30 C 28 C 230 38 B 8 3721
9 GEORGE NSHOMA MAREGESI M 28 C 34 B 40 B 18 D 18 D 24 C 162 27 C 9 6693.5

Page 2 of 2


